2023 ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 1.
Junior | (12 - 14yrs) Novice Latin (23)

st

1 161 Hayley McGuire LI

Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n
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2023 ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 2.

Tiny Tots under 8 yrs Bronze & below Ballroom (1)

st

1 137
nd

2 139
rd

3 136
th

4 135
th

5 134
th

6 140
th
138

9:41:45 AM

Reid Nicholas

Grace Pearson

Emily Ablitt

Rehana Abeywardana

Kyle McGuire

Shelby Matheson-Ryan

Sehana Abeywardana

www.dancescorelive.net
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2023 ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 3.
Junior | (12 - 14yrs) Bronze Latin (26)

st

1 161 Hayley McGuire 13
nd
156 Cameron Loder & A
rd
3 158 Larna Sweetman 3 2
th 4
4 163 Emily Raymond -
. 5 5
5 157 Daniel Burke
n - 6 6
6 162 Ceejay Alves

Page 1 of 1

At 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 4.

Juvenile | (under 10yrs) Novice Ballroom (4)

st

nd

143

139

136

144

140

10:03:31 AM

Tremel Kaputo

Grace Pearson

Emily Ablitt

Elizabeth Ranford

Shelby Matheson-Ryan

www.dancescorelive.net

Copyright 1882 -
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 5.
Tiny Tots under 8yrs Bronze & below New Vogue (3)

st

1 137 Reid Nicholas 1
nd

2 139 Grace Pearson 2
rd

3 138 Sehana Abeywardana 35

Tie 135 Rehana Abeywardana 3.5
th .

5 140 Shelby Matheson-Ryan
th 6

136 Emily Ablitt

10:06:09 AM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 0of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5 00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 7.
Juvenile | (under 10yrs) Bronze Ballroom (7)

st
1 143 Tremel Kaputo 12
nd
137 Reid Nicholas 2 1
rd
3 139 Grace Pearson 3 4
th
4 145 Ivy Bow 4 3
th
5 138 Sehana Abeywardana 6 95
th
135 Rehana Abeywardana 5 8
10:10:33 AM www dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 8.
Junior | & Il (12 - 16yrs) Novice Latin (32)

st

1 157 Daniel Burke L

10:13:28 AM www._dancescorelive.net Page 1 0of 1
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 9.
Juvenile | & Il (under 12yrs) E Grade Ballroom (103)

st

1 201 Reid Nicholas & Ivy Bow 1T

10:16:26 AM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1
Copyright 1882 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 10.
Juvenile | (under 10yrs) Novice New Vogue (6)

st

1 143
nd

2 139
rd

3 136
th

4 140
th
144

10:20:19 AM

Tremel Kaputo

Grace Pearson

Emily Ablitt

Shelby Matheson-Ryan

Elizabeth Ranford

www.dancescorelive.net

Page 1of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 11.
Junior | & Il 12 - 16yrs Bronze Latin (35)

st

1 164
nd
158
rd

3 163
th
156
th

5 157

10:24:10 AM

Saoirse Farrell

Larna Sweetman

Emily Raymond

Cameron Loder

Daniel Burke

www.dancescorelive.net

Copyright 1582

Page 1 0f 1
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 12.
Juvenile | & Il (under 12yrs) Novice Ballroom (10)

st

nd

rd

212

141

152

149

151

10:28:05 AM

Farrah McGuire

Zoe Farrell

Kasey Coudert

James Melder

www.dancescorelive.net

Page 1 0of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 14.
Juvenile | (under 10 yrs) Bronze & above New Vogue (9)

st

1 137 Reid Nicholas 2 1
nd

2 145 lvy Bow 1 2
rd

3 139 Grace Pearson 3 3

th

143 Tremel Kaputo 4 4
th
5 135 Rehana Abeywardana 5 §
th _—
138 Sehana Abeywardana
Page 1 of 1

10:32:47 AM www.dancescorelive.net

Copyright 1882 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 15.
Junior | (12 - 14yrs) Silver Latin (29)

st
1 166 Elizabeth Sagenschneider 11
nd
2 163 Emily Raymond 4 2
rd
156 Cameron Loder 2 4
th
158 Larna Sweetman 3 3
th 5
5 165 Emily Slee 5
th 6 5

162 Ceejay Alves

10:36:44 AM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 16.
Juvenile | & Il (under 12yrs) D & C Grade Ballroom (106)

st

1 201 Reid Nicholas & Ivy Bow 11

i of 1
10:39:38 AM www.dancescorelive.net Pag_e' 1
- Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 17.
Junior | & Il (12-16 yrs) Silver Latin (38)

st

nd

rd

th

th

th

166

158

156

167

211

160

164

10:44:09 AM

Elizabeth Sagenschneider

Larna Sweetman

Cameron Loder

Georgia Holt

Amy Pearson

Saoirse Farrell

www.dancescorelive.net

Copyright 1982 - 2
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 18.
Juvenile | & Il (under 12 yrs) Bronze Ballroom (13)

st

nd

rd

th

th

th

th

Tie

147

163

150

212

148

141

151

149

10:48:20 AM

Marieke Smith

Olivia Pearson

Oliver Raymond

\ »
Hllex

Welclam

-

Ebony Alves

Farrah McGuire

James Melder

Kasey Coudert

www.dancescorelive.net

Copyright 1982

Page 1 of 1

2023 Dattas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Iltem 19.

Junior I & Il (12 -16 yrs) Open Gold & above Latin (41)

st

1 159 Shaylah Arthurson

nd

2 187 Georgia Holt

rd

166 Elizabeth Sagenschneider

th

4 165 Emily Slee
10:53:57 AM www.dancescorelive.net
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 20.
Juvenile | & Il (under 12yrs) E Grade New Vogue (105)

st
1 201 Reid Nicholas & Ivy Bow 1o
nd 5 &
2 200 James Melder & Kasey Coudert
10:58:22 AM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 22.
Juvenile | & Il (under 12yrs) Novice New Vogue (12)

st

nd

rd

th

th

152

212

151

141

149

11:04:02 AM

Zoe Farrell

.?\lé-x"i 5

James Melder

Farrah McGuire

Kasey Coudert

)€ = e 6

www.dancescarelive.net

Page 1 of 1

wright 1082 - 2022 Dalias Williame V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 23.
Junior | & 11 (12 - 16yrs) E Grade Latin (114)

st

1 204 Daniel Burke & Camerno Lode

nd

2 203 Oliver Raymond & Hayley McGuire

rd

3 202 Emily Slee & Elizabeth Sagenschneider

11:07:28 AM www.dancescorelive net

Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Iltem 24.

Juvenile | & Il (under 12yrs) Silver & above Ballroom (16)

st
1 147 Marieke Smith 11 1
" 2 2 2
2 150 Oliver Raymond
‘ 3 3 3
3 148 Ebony Alves
11:14:16 AM www . dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Wiliiams V7-5-00n
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 25.
Tiny Tots (under 8yrs) Bronze & below Latin (2)

st

nd

rd

th

th

th

137

139

140

134

136

138

135

11:18:44 AM

Reid Nicholas

Grace Pearson

Shelby Matheson-Ryan

Kyle McGuire

Emily Ablitt

Sehana Abeywardana

Rehana Abeywardana

www.dancescorelive.net

Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 27.
Juvenile | & Il (under 12yrs) Bronze New Vogue (15)

st

1 147 Marieke Smith 11
nd
2 153 Olivia Pearson 2 2
rd
150 Oliver Raymond 3 3
th | o\
4 212 Fllew & 2\ o al 4 4
th
S 148 Ebony Alves 5 5
th
6 151 James Melder 6 6
th
149 Kasey Coudert 5 2
11:23:05 AM www .dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

/illiams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 29.
Juvenile | & Il (under 12yrs) D & C Grade New Vogue (108)

st

1 201 Reid Nicholas & Ivy Bow L

11:26:06 AM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

YT Mialiac Wil 7_5.00n
Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023
Item 30.
Juvenile | & Il (under 12yrs) Silver & above New Vogue (18)

st

1 147 Marieke Smith 1 1 1

11:30:12 AM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1882 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 31.
Junior | (12 - 14yrs) Novice Ballroom (22)

st

1 161 Hayley McGuire 11
nd y @
2 157 Daniel Burke
11:34:04 AM www.dancescorelive.net Page 10f 1

Copyright 1082 - 20272 Dailae Williame V7-5.00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event

Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 33.

LIVELIGHTER Come & Try Juvenile (under 12yrs) Ballroom (83)

st

1 152 Zoe Farrell

nd
2 151 James Melder

rd
3 149 Kasey Coudert

11:36:56 AM

www.dancescorelive.net

Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1282 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 35.
Junior | & Il (12 - 16yrs) E grade Ballroom (112)

st

1 204 Daniel Burke & Camerno Lode

nd
2 202 Emily Slee & Elizabeth Sagenschneider

rd
3 203 Oliver Raymond & Hayley McGuire

11:41:45 AM www.dancescorelive.net

Copyright 1982 -

Page 1 of 1

2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event

Sunday 25th June 2023

Iltem 38.

LIVELIGHTER Come & Try Juvenile (under 12yrs) Latin (84)

st

1 152 Zoe Farrell

nd
2 151 James Melder

rd

3 149 Kasey Coudert

12:01:09 PM

www.dancescorelive.net

)3 Dallas W

iiliat

Page 1 of 1
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 40.
Junior | (12 - 14yrs) Novice New Vogue (24)

st

1 161 Hayley McGuire

nd
2 157 Daniel Burke

rd
3 162 Ceejay Alves

12:05:00 PM www.dancescorelive.net

Page 1of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 42.
Juvenile | (under 10 yrs) Novice Latin (5)

st

143 Tremel Kaputo b

nd
139 Grace Pearson 2 2

o
144 Elizabeth Ranford 3 3

th
4 140 Shelby Matheson-Ryan 4 5
5 4

Tie 136 Emily Ablitt

Page 1 of 1

2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n

VLD
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 43.

Junior | (12 - 14yrs) Bronze Ballroom (25)

st

1 163

nd
156

rd
3 158

th

4 161

th

167

th

162

12:13:59 PM

Emily Raymond

Cameron Loder

Larna Sweetman

Hayley McGuire

Daniel Burke

Ceejay Alves

www.dancescorelive.net

Copyright 1982

)

Page 1of 1
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 44,
Juvenile | & Il (under 12yrs) Novice Latin (1 1)

st

1 141 Farrah McGuire 11
nd
2 152 Zoe Farrell 2 3
rd
212 Alexis Weldon 3 2
th
4 151 James Melder 4 5
th 5 4
9 149 Kasey Coudert

Page 1 of 1

' 7-5-00

12:17:44 PM www.dancescorelive.net



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Iltem 45,

Junior | (12 - 14yrs) Bronze New Vogue (27)

1 161
nd

2 211
rd

3 156
th

4 163
th
158
th

6 157
th
162

12:22:08 PM

Hayley McGuire

Connor Nicholas

Cameron Loder

Emily Raymond

Larna Sweetman

Daniel Burke

Ceejay Alves

www.dancescorelive.net

Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 46.
Juvenile | & Il (under 12yrs) E grade Latin (104)

st
1 201 Reid Nicholas & lvy Bow 11
nd
2 200 James Melder & Kasey Coudert 2 2
12:25:46 PM www dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

™ e VAlHinmy e & N
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 47.
Junior | (12 - 14yrs) Silver Ballroom (28)

st

1 211
nd

2 156
rd
165
th

4 163
th
166
th

6 158
th
162

12:30:05 PM

Connor Nicholas

Cameron Loder

Emily Slee

Emily Raymond

Elizabeth Sagenschneider

Larna Sweetman

Ceejay Alves

www . dancescorelive net

Page 10of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 48.
Juvenile | (under 10 yrs) Bronze & above Latin (8)

st

143 Tremel Kaputo 2 1
nd

137 Reid Nicholas to2
rd
3 145 Ivy Bow 3 3
th

138 Sehana Abeywardana 4 4
th

135 Rehana Abeywardana 5 5
th
6 139 Grace Pearson 6 6

Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n

12:34:18 PM www . dancescorelive.net



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 49.
Junior 1 & Il (12 - 16yrs) Novice Ballroom (31)

st
1 161 Hayley McGuire 11
nd , )
2 157 Daniel Burke
12:37:45 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1
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Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 50.
Juvenile | & Il (under 12yrs) D & C Grade Latin (107)

st
1 201 Reid Nicholas & lvy Bow 11
nd
2 200 James Melder & Kasey Coudert 2 2
12:40:48 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1882 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 51.
Junior | (12 - 14yrs) Silver New Vogue (30)

st

1 166 Elizabeth Sagenschneider

nd

2 165 Emily Slee

rd
3 158 Larna Sweetman

12:44:26 PM www.dancescorelive.net

Page 1of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 52.
Juvenile | & Il (under 12yrs) Bronze Latin (14)

st

1 147
nd

2 153
rd
150
th

4 148
th

5 141
th

6 212
th

7 149
th
151

12:48:52 PM

Marieke Smith

Olivia Pearson

Oliver Raymond

Ebony Alves

Farrah McGuire

Alexis Weldon

Kasey Coudert

James Melder

www.dancescorelive.net

Copyright 1982 -

Page 1 of 1

2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 53.
Junior | & 11 (12 - 16yrs) Open Gold & above Ballroom (40)

st

1 159 Shaylah Arthurson 11
h 2 2 2
2 167 Georgia Holt
- i i 3 4 3
3 166 Elizabeth Sagenschneider
th

165 Emily Slee 4 3 4

12:53:47 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dailas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 54,
Junior | & Il (under 16yrs) Novice New Vogue (33)

st
1 161 Hayley McGuire U
nd
2 167 Daniel Burke 2 2
12.57.20 PM www.dancescorelive net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 55.
Juvenile | & Il (under 12 yrs) Silver & above Latin (17)

st

1 147 Marieke Smith 11 1
nd
2 150 Oliver Raymond 2 2 2
rd
3 148 Ebony Alves 3 3 3
1:02:05 PM www.dancescorelive net Page 1of 1

Copyright 18682 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 57.
Junior | & Il (12 - 16yrs) Bronze New Vogue (36)

st

nd

rd

th

th

21

156

161

164

163

158

157

1:06:06 PM

Connor Nicholas

Cameron Loder

Hayley McGuire

Saoirse Farrell

Emily Raymond

Larna Sweetman

Daniel Burke

www.dancescorelive.net

Page 10of 1

Copyright 1882 - 2023 Dalias Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 59.
Junior | & Il (12 - 16yrs) Bronze Ballroom (34)

st

1 156 Cameron Loder 1 2
nd
2 164 Saoirse Farrell 31
rd
161 Hayley McGuire 2 3
th
4 163 Emily Raymond 4 4
th
S 158 Larna Sweetman 5 5
th
6 157 Daniel Burke 6 6
Page 1 of 1

1:25:38 PM www.dancescorelive.net
Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 60.
Junior | & Il (12 - 18yrs) E Grade New Vogue (115)

st

1 202 Emily Slee & Elizabeth Sagenschneider 11
nd
2 204 Daniel Burke & Camerno Lode 2 2
1:28:59 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 62.
Junior | & Il (12 - 16yrs) Silver New Vogue (39)

st
160 Amy Pearson L.
nd
2 166 Elizabeth Sagenschneider 2 2
rd
3 165 Emily Slee 3 3

4 158 Larna Sweetman

Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n

1:33:49 PM www.dancescorelive.net



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 64.
Junior | & Il (12 - 16yrs) Silver Ballroom (28)

st

1 160 Amy Pearson

nd
167 Georgia Holt

rd
3 156 Cameron Loder

th

163 Emily Raymond

th
164 Saoirse Farrell

211 Connor Nicholas

th
7 158 Larna Sweetman

1:38:46 PM www.dancescorelive.net

0}
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Copyright 1082 - 2023
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 66.
Junior | & II (12-16yrs) Open Gold & above New Vogue (42)

st
1 159 Shaylah Arthurson 1 2 1
" 2 1 2
2 167 Georgia Holt
1:44:25 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

5023 Dallas Wilkams V7-5-00n
Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 68.
Yth/Adult Novice Latin (46)

st

1 177 Edmund Burke T 1

1:51:46 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Iltem 69.

Teacher / Masters Il (55yrs+) Bronze & below Ballroom (72)

st

1 186 Valerie Bingley L

1:54.57 PM www dancescorelive net Page 10of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 70.
Teacher / Masters | & || (35yrs+) Amateur Student Ballroom (100)

st

1 193 Stephen King 11

i 7
1:58:44 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of

wird fye Willinmy 7R n
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 71.
Yth / Adult Bronze Latin (49)

st

1 177 Edmund Burke T

2:01:31 PM www.dancescorelive. net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 72.
LIVELIGHTER Come & Try Masters Ballroom (89)

st
1 178 Angela Shakespeare 1
nd 2
2 186 Valerie Bingley
2:04:18 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023
Iltem 74.
Teacher / Yth/Adult Amateur Student Ballroom (97)

st

1 191 Abigail Ekins

2:08:23 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 76.
Yth / Adult E Grade New Vogue (126)

st

1 205 Lachlan Foreman & Shaylah Arthurson 11

2:11:05 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1882 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 77.
LIVELIGHTER Masters Come & Try Latin (90)

st

1 186 Valerie Bingley

nd
2 178 Angela Shakespeare 2

2:12:51 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 79.
Masters | 1l & Il (35yrs+) Novice Ballroom (57)

st

1 178 Angela Shakespeare



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 80.
Yth / Adult Silver Latin (52)

st

1 174 Charlotte Niedzielski 11

nd

2 168 Teneil Kaputo 2 2
2:19:40 PM

www.dancescorelive net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 81.
Masters | Il & IIl (35yrs+) Bronze Ballroom (60)

st

1 181 Sarah Needham

nd
2 210 Jennifer Withnall

B T P T P
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 82.
Masters | 11 & lll (35yrs) Silver Ballroom (63)

st
1 180 Belinda Bishop 2 1
= 1 2
2 179 Andrew Kong
2:26:39 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 83.
Yth / Adult Open Gold & above Latin (55)

st
1 170 Lachlan Foreman

nd
2 176 Emily Morton

rd
3 168 Teneill Kaputo

2:31:59 PM www.dancescorelive.net

Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 84.
Masters | Il & Ill (35yrs+) Novice New Vogue (59)

st

1 210 Jennifer Withnall 11
nd 9
2 178 Angela Shakespeare 2
2:35:23 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

: i s 22 NDallas Williames V7-5-00n
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ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 86.
Yth / Adult E Grade Ballroom (124)

st

1 205 Lachlan Foreman & Shaylah Arthurson 11
nd
2 206 Edmund Burke & Cameron Loder 2 2
2:39:59 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1of 1

Copvright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 87.
Yth /Adult Novice Ballroom (45)

st

1 177 Edmund Burke L

i f 1
2:43:20 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 o

Copyright 1882 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 88.
Masters | 1l & Ill (35yrs+) Bronze New Vogue (62)

st

1 181 Sarah Needham 11

i 1of1
2:45:41 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page

23 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n
Copyright 1882 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00¢



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 89.
Yth / Adult D Grade Couples Ballroom (127)

st

1 205 Lachlan Foreman & Shaylah Arthurson T

f f 1
2:48:26 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 0

2 . 20272 Dalias Williame V7-5.00n0
Copyright 1882 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Iltem 91.

Teacher / Masters Il Silver & above Ballroom (75)

st

1 188 Nicola Grogan 11

2:51:31 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

RS YR AT7UE-O0R
Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 93.
Yth / Adult D & C Grade New Vogue (129)

st

1 205 Lachlan Foreman & Shaylah Arthurson T

3:02:51 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 0of 1

022 Dallas Williame \VV7-5-00n
Copyright 1982 - 2022 Dallas Williams V7-5-00



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 98.
Yth / Adult Silver Ballroom (51)

st
1 174 Charlotte Niedzielski 11
: 2 2
2 168 Teneill Kaputo
3:08:10 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page .1 of1

~ isaint 4 QQ D 2022 Dallas Williams V7-5-001
Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 99.
Masters | Il & 111(35yrs +) Silver New Vogue (65)

st

1 179 Andrew Kong 1 1

i 1
3:10:21 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of

Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 100.
Yth / Adult Open Gold & above Ballroom (54)

st

1 174 Charlotte Niedzielski 11 1

h 2 25 2

2 175 Aimee Collyer .

. 3 25 4
176 Emily Morton '

th

170 Lachlan Foreman 4 4 3
) 5 5 5§
5 171 Amanda Alves
th ; ;
6 168 Teneill Kaputo 6

i ¢ of 1
3:19:09 PM www dancescorelive.net Pdgfé ‘1 !



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 103.
Masters | Il & 1] (35yrs+) Open Gold & above Ballroom (66)

st

1 182 Junko Yamasaki

i f 1
3:24:06 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 10

Copyright 1882 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 107.
Teacher / Yth/Adult Amateur Student New Vogue (99)

st

1 191 Abigail Ekins 1

. - f 1
3:27:38 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 10 |

O right 1982 - 2023 Dailas Williams V7-5-00n
Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dailas Williams



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 108.
Teacher / Masters | & Il Amateur Student New Vogue (102)

st

1 193 Stephen King 11 1

i 1of 1
3:31:13 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 10

Copyright 1882 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 1009.
Masters | Il & 11l (35yrs+) Open Gold & above New Vogue (68)

st

1 182 Junko Yamasaki

i age 1 of 1
3:34:16 PM www.dancescorelive.net P?g_ el

‘allas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 110.
Masters | 1l & 11 (35yrs +) Novice Latin (58)

st

1 210 Jennifer Withnall

12
nd ) 1
2 178 Angela Shakespeare
3:38:13 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

.....



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 111.
Teacher / Masters || (55yrs +) Silver above New Vogue (77)

st

1 188 Nicola Grogan 11

i 1of1
3:40:27 PM www.dancescorelive.net Pagf? , O

. S AT Pyl Williams VV7-5-00
ht 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams .



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 112,
Masters | 1l & I1I (35yrs+) Bronze Latin (61)

st

1 181 Sarah Needham 11

i of 1
3:43:30 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1

Copyright 1882 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 113.
Yth/Adult (16yrs+) Silver New Vogue (53)

st

1 168 Teneill Kaputo

. age 1 of 1
3:45:48 PM www.dancescorelive.net Pdg‘f"‘ -

882 - 2023 Dalias Williams V7-5-00
‘:‘—OE'.F‘;’I'?{.}IN 1882 - 2023 Dalias Williams



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 114,
Masters | I & Il (35yrs+) Silver Latin (64)

st

1 179 Andrew Kong 11
: 2 2
2 180 Belinda Bishop
3:49:11 PM www.dancescorelive.net Pagf‘: 1 Of 1

plaw el i Whillinme \/7_E_0O0n
Copyright 1882 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 117.
Teacher / Masters Il (55yrs +) Bronze + below Latin (73)

st

1 188 Nicola Grogan 1
nd ) )
2 186 Valerie Bingley
3:54:36 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 1 of 1

Copyright 1882 - 2023 Dallas Wiliiams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 118.
Teacher / Yth/Adult Amateur Student Latin (98)

st

1 191 Abigail Ekins 11 1

. f1
3:58:13 PM www.dancescorelive.net P age 1 o

— 20272 Dalias Williams V7-5-001
Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dalias Williams V7-5-00s
=\ Yy I



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 119.
Teacher / Masters | & Il Amateur Student Latin (101)

st

1 193 Stephen King 11 1

i e 1of 1
4:02:05 PM www.dancescorelive.net Pag

0 %32 Miallacs YA ame ;_f“"_.n._{---‘-;g“
Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

Item 123.
Yth / Adult Open Gold & above New Vogue (56)

st

1 170 Lachlan Foreman 11 1
nd
2 175 Aimee Collyer 2 2 2
rd
3 176 Emily Morton 3 3 3
th
4 171 Amanda Alves 4 4 4
Page 1 of 1

4:08:02 PM www.dancescorelive.net
Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Williams V7-5-00n



ADB WA Combined Studio Event
Sunday 25th June 2023

ltem 124.
Masters | 1l & IIl (35yrs+) Open Gold & Above Latin (67)

st

1 182 Junko Yamasaki 11 1

. f1
4:12:47 PM www.dancescorelive.net Page 10 ‘,

; O Y22 Nallae Williame V7-5-00)
Copyright 1982 - 2023 Dallas Wiliams V/-3-0U



